Junior Team Challenge Midlands Final

Name
Jeenkeri, Adi
Patel, Ayaan
Westby, Oscar
Drew, Oliver
Senthil, Aarya
Hurst, Kate
Dhami, Eron
Golding, James
Jeenkeri, Aditya

Rauch, Patrick

Bennett, Ben
Bryan

Pearson, James
Quraishi, Ayaan
Mufti, Dawood
Gaunt, Will

Hubbard, Isaac

Enkhtur,
Bilguudei

Bisby, Adam
Rowlinson, Sam
Collins, Will

Oliver , Daniel

Team

Nottingham High
School B
Nottingham High
School C
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe A
Nottingham High
School A
Nottingham High
School A
Nottingham High
School A
Nottingham High
School B
Nottingham High
School A
Nottingham High
School B
Nottingham High
School C
Nottingham High
School C
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe A
Nottingham High
School B
Nottingham High
School C
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe B
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe A
Nottingham High
School B
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe A
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe B
Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe B

Dronfield Henry
Fanshawe B

Performance Score Games

400

400

400

133

400

133

200

400

133

133

133

-133

-200

-200

-200

-200

-400

-400

-400

1

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
66.67%
100%
66.67%
75%
100%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
25%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%



