Junior Team Challenge Midlands Final

Name	Team	Performance	e Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Jeenkeri, Adi	Nottingham High School B	400	1	1	100%	100%
Patel, Ayaan	Nottingham High School C	400	3	3	100%	100%
Westby, Oscar	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe A	400	4	4	100%	100%
Drew, Oliver	Nottingham High School A	133	2	3	75%	66.67%
Senthil, Aarya	Nottingham High School A	400	3	3	75%	100%
Hurst, Kate	Nottingham High School A	133	2	3	75%	66.67%
Dhami, Eron	Nottingham High School B	200	3	4	75%	75%
Golding, James	Nottingham High School A	400	3	3	75%	100%
Jeenkeri, Aditya	Nottingham High School B	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Rauch, Patrick	Nottingham High School C	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Bennett, Ben Bryan	Nottingham High School C	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Pearson, James	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe A	0	2	4	50%	50%
Quraishi, Ayaan	Nottingham High School B	0	2	4	50%	50%
Mufti, Dawood	Nottingham High School C	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Gaunt, Will	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe B	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Hubbard, Isaac	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe A	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Enkhtur, Bilguudei	Nottingham High School B	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Bisby, Adam	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe A	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Rowlinson, Sam	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe B	-400	0	4	0%	0%
Collins, Will	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe B	-400	0	4	0%	0%
Oliver , Daniel	Dronfield Henry Fanshawe B	-400	0	4	0%	0%